UKIAH POLICE DEPARTMEN
Press Release Report Daily Bulletin

Jurisdiction;  UKIAH

First Date: 06/21/2024
Last Date: 06/21/2024

Call/OCA Date/Time Complaint Location Officer

Number Press Release

240602010 06/21/2024 00:08:09 DOMESTIC 650 S STATE ST. UKIAH CHEN.Zhonahao
RP REPORTING DOMESTIC AT LOC//REPORT
TAKEN BOLO ISSUED//C#24-1265

24-1265

240602012 06/21/2024 00:15:38 SUSP CIRC 115 N ORCHARD AV. UKIAH Kwak.Ki
RP REPORTING 1066 CIRCS//INFO TAKEN

240602013 06/21/2024 00:43:34 ALARM 340 N MAIN ST. UKIAH NEECE.CHRISTOPHER
1033 459//BUILDING CODE 4

240602014 06/21/2024 02:14:19 SUSP PERSON 1155 AIRPORT PARK BL. UKIAH NEECE.CHRISTOPHER
RP REPORTING 1066 SUBJ AT LOC//NEG
VICTIM//SUBJ COUNSELLED AND LEFT UPON
REQ

240602019 06/21/2024 07:08:07 CITY DEPOSIT 300 SEMINARY AV. UKIAH MILLER.JORDAN
DEPOSIT READY FOR P/U /I SERVICE PROVIDED

240602021 06/21/2024 08:10:31 WELFARE CHECK 1557 ELM ST. UKIAH PARDINI.CHRIS
WELFARE CHECK // SUBJ CONTACTED AND
CODE 4

240602022 06/21/2024 08:47:01 FOUND PROPERTY 250 E CYPRESS ST. FORT BRAGG FRANCO.DAVID
FOUND PROPERTY // PROPERTY COLLECTED

240602024 06/21/2024 09:14:10 SUSP CIRC 136 W FIR ST. FORT BRAGG FARRIS.GADGE
DISTURBANCE // SUBJECT CODE 4, NO CRIME

240602025 06/21/2024 09:15:39 TRAFFIC ACCIDENT NON INJURY AND PDO 835 WAUGH LN, UKIAH PARDINI.CHRIS
RP REQ 21 REGARDING NON INJURY TC
REPORT // INFO TAKEN AND LOG DOC
PROVIDED

240602026 06/21/2024 09:19:18 FIGHT 500 KEMPEE WAY. FORT BRAGG FRANCO.DAVID
DISTURBANCE // SUBJECT CODE 4 &
QUIETING DOWN

240602027 06/21/2024 09:23:28 MISSING PERSON 425 OAK MANOR DR. UKIAH MILLER.JORDAN
RP REQ 21 REGARDING RUNAWAY /I INFO
TAKEN

240602028 06/21/2024 09:23:12 AGENCY ASSIST - CALL FOR SERVICE 653 S STATE ST. UKIAH LONG.CHRIS
RP REQ TO SPEAK TO SGT ON DUTY /[ INFO
TAKEN AND OPTIONS PROVIDED

240602029 06/21/2024 09:55:35 DISTURBANCE 625 DUBOIS LN, FORT BRAGG FARRIS.GADGE
CIVIL ISSUE // INFORMATION PROVIDED

240602030 06/21/2024 10:06:31 TRESPASS 115 E GOBBI ST. UKIAH PARDINI.CHRIS
RP REPORTING TRESPASSER AT LOCATION //
RP RECONTACTED AND ADVISED SUBJ LEFT
THE AREA

240602031 06/21/2024 10:14:45 TRESPASS 680 S STATE ST. UKIAH PARDINI.CHRIS

06/22/20  02:46:07

Page 1 of

51



UKIAH POLICE DEPARTMEN
Press Release Report Daily Bulletin

Jurisdiction;  UKIAH

06/21/2024
06/21/2024

First Date:
Last Date:

Call/OCA
Number

Date/Time

Complaint
Press Release

Location

Officer

240602031

240602033

240602036

240602038

240602041

240602042

240602043

240602044

240602046

240602047

240602048

240602050

240602053

06/21/2024

06/21/2024

06/21/2024

06/21/2024

06/21/2024

06/21/2024

06/21/2024

06/21/2024

06/21/2024

06/21/2024

06/21/2024

06/21/2024

06/21/2024

10:14:45

10:49:17

12:15:03

13:03:36

14:01:10

14:44:04

15:05:45

15:04:22

15:15:31

15:45:08

15:50:10

16:06:30

16:27:03

TRESPASS
RP REPORTING TRESPASSER AT LOCATION

/I SUBJ CONTACTED AND LEFT THE AREA

UPON REQ
WELFARE CHECK

WELFARE CHECK // REFERRED TO MCSO

ASSAULT/BATTERY-MISD

RP REQ TO SPEAK TO AN OFFICER REGARDING

242 EARLIER TODAY /I INFO TAKEN AND
OPTIONS PROVIDED
MISC SERVICE

RP REPORTING SUSP VEHICLE IN THE AREA //

INFO TAKEN
SUSP VEHICLE

AREA CHECK // 1015 @ 1443 WITH CHRISTOPHER
ASHURTST AGE 32 OF UKIAH FOR 236 PC, 1203.2

PC, 243(E)(1) PC, 11351 H/S, 11378 H/S, AND
182(A)(1) PC. // LODGED AT CJ // SUPP TO C #
24-1265

WELFARE CHECK

WELFARE CHECK // SUBJECT CODE 4

DA BOOKINGS

DA BOOKING
TRESPASS

RP REQ WELFARE CHECK ON SUBJECTS IN THE

CREEK // INFO TAKEN
CITY CODE VIOLATION

RP REQ 21 REGARDING CITY CODE VIOLATION

/I INFO TAKEN
TRESPASS

RP REPORTING TRESPASSERS AT LOCATION

/' SUBJECTS LEFT PRIOR TO ARRIVAL

SUSP CIRC
RP REPORTING SUSP SUBJ IN THE AREA //

AREA CHECKED AND UTL/GOA

CIVIL MATTERS
RP REQ 21 REGARDING LANDLORD TENNET

ISSUE /I INFO TAKEN AND OPTIONS PROVIDED

MISC SERVICE

680 S STATE ST. UKIAH

17610 REDWOOD SPRINGS DR. FORT BRAGG

1000 LOW GAP RD. UKIAH

CHERRY ST. UKIAH

VILLAGE CI. UKIAH

250 E CYPRESS ST. FORT BRAGG

250 E CYPRESS ST. FORT BRAGG

771 APPLE AV, UKIAH

510 E PERKINS ST. UKIAH

1115 AIRPORT PARK BL. UKIAH

LESLIE ST. UKIAH

133 FORD ST. UKIAH

217 E GOBBI ST, UKIAH

PARDINI.CHRIS

Officer Name and ID null

MILLER.JORDAN

PARDINI.CHRIS

PARDINI.CHRIS

FARRIS.GADGE

FRANCO.DAVID

MILLER.JORDAN

MILLER.JORDAN

MILLER.JORDAN

MILLER.JORDAN

PARDINI.CHRIS

MILLER.JORDAN

06/22/20  02:46:07

Page

2

of

51



UKIAH POLICE DEPARTMEN
Press Release Report Daily Bulletin

Jurisdiction;  UKIAH

First Date: 06/21/2024
Last Date: 06/21/2024

Call/OCA Date/Time Complaint Location Officer

Number Press Release

240602053 06/21/2024 16:27:03 MISC SERVICE 217 E GOBBI ST. UKIAH MILLER.JORDAN
RP REPORTING DISORIENTED ELDERLY
FEMALE AT LOCATION // HUSBAND WAS
LOCATED AND PROVIDED A RIDE HOME

240602054 06/21/2024 16:35:05 THEFT 401 S STATE ST. UKIAH PARDINI.CHRIS
RP REPORTING THEFT OF BIKE // INFO TAKEN

240602055 06/21/2024 16:46:14 DISTURBANCE 653 S STATE ST. UKIAH PARDINI.CHRIS
RP REPORTING DIST ON THE EAST SIDE OF
LOCATION /I SUBJ CONTACTED AND LEFT
THE AREA UPON REQ

240602056 06/21/2024 16:51:28 23152 CVC 191 SOUTH ST. FORT BRAGG ARELLANO.HUMBERTO
DUI DRIVER // BOLO'D

240602057 06/21/2024 16:54:09 TRESPASS 791 APPLE AV. UKIAH MILLER.JORDAN
RP REPORTING TRESPASSER AT LOCATION //
SUBJ LEFT PRIOR TO ARRIVAL. AREA
CHECKED AND UTL/GOA

240602059 06/21/2024 17:30:35 ALARM 923 MAZZONI ST. UKIAH MILLER.JORDAN
1033 459 // BUIDLING SECURE

240602060 06/21/2024 17:41:35 ALARM 1031 N STATE ST. UKIAH CHEN.Zhonahao
1033459 // BUILDING SECURE

240602061 06/21/2024 18:21:26 NEIGHBOR PROBLEM MYRON PL, UKIAH Kwak,Ki
RP REQ TO SPEAK TO AN OFFICER
REGARDING NEIGHBOR PROBLEM // NOT AS
REPORTED // INFO AND INCIDENT NUMBER
PROVIDED

240602062 06/21/2024 18:29:44 DISTURBANCE 600 LIVE OAK AV. UKIAH NEECE.CHRISTOPHER
RP REPORTING DIST IN THE AREA // AREA
CHECKED AND UTL GOA

240602063 06/21/2024 18:40:38 DISTURBANCE 300 S STATE ST. UKIAH CHEN.Zhonahao
RP REPORTING DIST // ARRESTED: MARK
AGE 51 OF UKIAH FOR 647(F) PC // SUBJ
BOOKED AT CJ /| CASE# 24-1266

24-1266

240602064 06/21/2024 18:47:09 ALARM 235 E PERKINS ST. UKIAH Kwak Ki
ALRAM // CANCEL PER THE ALARM CO

240602065 06/21/2024 18:51:57 NEIGHBOR PROBLEM 500 S HARRISON ST, FORT BRAGG BAKER.TYLER
415 LOUD MUSIC /I ALL PARTIES
CONTACTED AND MUSIC IS TURNED DOWN

240602066 06/21/2024 19:01:27 CIVIL MATTERS 1155 AIRPORT PARK BL. UKIAH NEECE.CHRISTOPHER
RP REPORTING CIVIL ISSUES // INFO PROVIDED

240602067 06/21/2024 19:07:34 SUSP PERSON AIRPORT PARK BL // TALMAGE RD. UKIAH Kwak.Ki

06/22/20  02:46:07

Page 3 of

51



UKIAH POLICE DEPARTMEN
Press Release Report Daily Bulletin

Jurisdiction;  UKIAH

First Date: 06/21/2024
Last Date: 06/21/2024

Call/OCA Date/Time Complaint Location Officer
Number Press Release
240602067 06/21/2024 19:07:34 SUSP PERSON AIRPORT PARK BL // TALMAGE RD. UKIAH Kwak.Ki
RP REPORTING SUSP PERSON // AREA
CHECKED AND UTL GOA
240602070 06/21/2024 19:35:59 SHOPLIFTER 225 S ORCHARD AV, UKIAH NEECE.CHRISTOPHER
RP REPORTING SHOPLIFTER // TARA HILL AGE
36 OF UKIAH WAS CITED AND RELEASED FOR
484(A) PC AND 490.5(A) PC /| ADAM KESTER
AGE 38 OF UKIAH WAS CITED AND RELEASED
484(A) PC AND 490.5(A) PC // CASE# 24-1268
24-1268
240602071 06/21/2024 19:39:05 SUSP PERSON 390 E GOBBI ST. UKIAH CHEN.Zhonahao
AREA CHECK // ARRESTED: DENA MORRIS AGE
62 OF UKIAH FOR 11364 HS and 3056 PC //
SUBJ BOOKED AT CJ // CASE# 24-1267
24-1267
240602072 06/21/2024 19:46:33 DISTURBANCE 400 BLK E LAUREL ST. FORT BRAGG DELEON.NAYELI
415 AT LOCATION /I PARTIES SEPARATED,
NEGATIVE PROSECUTION DESIRED
240602073 06/21/2024 20:03:44 ANIMAL 175 PARK PL. UKIAH CHEN.Zhonahao
RP REPORTING ANIMAL ISSUE // INFO
PROVIDED
240602080 06/21/2024 21:07:13 MISSING PERSON 521 CAPPS LN. UKIAH CHEN.Zhonahao
RP REPORTING M/P // WHILE ON THE PHONE
W/ THE OFFICER THE JUV RETURNED HOME //
RP WILL RECONTACT IF ASSISTANCE IS
NEEDED
240602081 06/21/2024 21:10:25 CITIZEN FLAGDOWN 1190 S MAIN ST. FORT BRAGG DELEON.NAYELI
FLAGDOWN // SUBJECT CODE 4, ADVISED TO
NOT SLEEP IN MIDDLE OF SIDEWALK
240602086 06/21/2024 21:37:34 HIT AND RUN T/C 1102 E OAK ST. FORT BRAGG BAKER.TYLER
HIT AND RUN TC // REPORT TAKEN C#24-00540
24-00540
240602087 06/21/2024 21:52:32 WELFARE CHECK 653 S STATE ST. UKIAH Kwak.Ki
RP REQ WELFARE CHECK // SUBJ IS OKAY
AND INFO PROVIDED
240602088 06/21/2024 21:57:36 TRAFFIC ACCIDENT NON INJURY AND PDO 500 CASA DEL NOYO. FORT BRAGG DELEON.NAYELI
NON INJURY TC // REPORT TAKEN C#24-00541
24-00541
240602089 06/21/2024 22:17:27 TRESPASS 726 S STATE ST. UKIAH NEECE.CHRISTOPHER

06/22/20  02:46:07

Page 4 of

51



UKIAH POLICE DEPARTMEN
Press Release Report Daily Bulletin

Jurisdiction;  UKIAH

First Date: 06/21/2024
Last Date: 06/21/2024

Call/OCA Date/Time Complaint Location Officer

Number Press Release

240602089 06/21/2024 22:17:27 TRESPASS 726 S STATE ST. UKIAH NEECE.CHRISTOPHER
RP REPORTING TRESPASSER // SUBJ
CONTACTED AND LEAVING THE AREA UPON
REQ

240602095 06/21/2024 23:07:22 HIT AND RUN T/C 250 E CYPRESS ST. FORT BRAGG BAKER.TYLER

REQ TO MAKE LATE REPORT OF HIT AND RUN
/I INFO BETWEEN PARTIES ALREADY
EXCHANGED

06/22/20  02:46:07

Page

5

of

51



