

UKIAH POLICE DEPARTMENT
Press Release Report Daily Bulletin

First Date: 06/21/2024

Jurisdiction: UKIAH

Last Date: 06/21/2024

Call/OCA Number	Date/Time	Complaint Press Release	Location	Officer
240602010	06/21/2024 00:08:09	DOMESTIC RP REPORTING DOMESTIC AT LOC//REPORT TAKEN BOLO ISSUED//C#24-1265 24-1265	650 S STATE ST, UKIAH	CHEN,Zhonghao
240602012	06/21/2024 00:15:38	SUSP CIRC RP REPORTING 1066 CIRCS//INFO TAKEN	115 N ORCHARD AV, UKIAH	Kwak,Ki
240602013	06/21/2024 00:43:34	ALARM 1033 459//BUILDING CODE 4	340 N MAIN ST, UKIAH	NEECE,CHRISTOPHER
240602014	06/21/2024 02:14:19	SUSP PERSON RP REPORTING 1066 SUBJ AT LOC//NEG VICTIM//SUBJ COUNSELLLED AND LEFT UPON REQ	1155 AIRPORT PARK BL, UKIAH	NEECE,CHRISTOPHER
240602019	06/21/2024 07:08:07	CITY DEPOSIT DEPOSIT READY FOR P/U // SERVICE PROVIDED	300 SEMINARY AV, UKIAH	MILLER,JORDAN
240602021	06/21/2024 08:10:31	WELFARE CHECK // SUBJ CONTACTED AND CODE 4	1557 ELM ST. UKIAH	PARDINI.CHRIS
240602022	06/21/2024 08:47:01	FOUND PROPERTY FOUND PROPERTY // PROPERTY COLLECTED	250 E CYPRESS ST, FORT BRAGG	FRANCO,DAVID
240602024	06/21/2024 09:14:10	SUSP CIRC DISTURBANCE // SUBJECT CODE 4, NO CRIME	136 W FIR ST, FORT BRAGG	FARRIS,GADGE
240602025	06/21/2024 09:15:39	TRAFFIC ACCIDENT NON INJURY AND PDO RP REQ 21 REGARDING NON INJURY TC REPORT // INFO TAKEN AND LOG DOC PROVIDED	835 WAUGH LN, UKIAH	PARDINI.CHRIS
240602026	06/21/2024 09:19:18	FIGHT DISTURBANCE // SUBJECT CODE 4 & QUIETING DOWN	500 KEMPEE WAY, FORT BRAGG	FRANCO,DAVID
240602027	06/21/2024 09:23:28	MISSING PERSON RP REQ 21 REGARDING RUNAWAY // INFO TAKEN	425 OAK MANOR DR. UKIAH	MILLER,JORDAN
240602028	06/21/2024 09:23:12	AGENCY ASSIST - CALL FOR SERVICE RP REQ TO SPEAK TO SGT ON DUTY // INFO TAKEN AND OPTIONS PROVIDED	653 S STATE ST, UKIAH	LONG.CHRIS
240602029	06/21/2024 09:55:35	DISTURBANCE CIVIL ISSUE // INFORMATION PROVIDED	625 DUBOIS LN, FORT BRAGG	FARRIS,GADGE
240602030	06/21/2024 10:06:31	TRESPASS RP REPORTING TRESPASSER AT LOCATION // RP RECONTACTED AND ADVISED SUBJ LEFT THE AREA	115 E GOBBI ST, UKIAH	PARDINI.CHRIS
240602031	06/21/2024 10:14:45	TRESPASS	680 S STATE ST, UKIAH	PARDINI.CHRIS

UKIAH POLICE DEPARTMENT
Press Release Report Daily Bulletin

First Date: 06/21/2024

Jurisdiction: UKIAH

Last Date: 06/21/2024

Call/OCA Number	Date/Time	Complaint Press Release	Location	Officer
240602031	06/21/2024 10:14:45	TRESPASS RP REPORTING TRESPASSER AT LOCATION // SUBJ CONTACTED AND LEFT THE AREA UPON REQ	680 S STATE ST, UKIAH	PARDINI,CHRIS
240602033	06/21/2024 10:49:17	WELFARE CHECK WELFARE CHECK // REFERRED TO MCSO	17610 REDWOOD SPRINGS DR, FORT BRAGG	Officer Name and ID null
240602036	06/21/2024 12:15:03	ASSAULT/BATTERY-MISD RP REQ TO SPEAK TO AN OFFICER REGARDING 242 EARLIER TODAY // INFO TAKEN AND OPTIONS PROVIDED	1000 LOW GAP RD, UKIAH	MILLER,JORDAN
240602038	06/21/2024 13:03:36	MISC SERVICE RP REPORTING SUSP VEHICLE IN THE AREA // INFO TAKEN	CHERRY ST, UKIAH	PARDINI,CHRIS
240602041	06/21/2024 14:01:10	SUSP VEHICLE AREA CHECK // 1015 @ 1443 WITH CHRISTOPHER ASHURTST AGE 32 OF UKIAH FOR 236 PC, 1203.2 PC, 243(E)(1) PC, 11351 H/S, 11378 H/S, AND 182(A)(1) PC. // LODGED AT CJ // SUPP TO C # 24-1265	VILLAGE CI, UKIAH	PARDINI,CHRIS
240602042	06/21/2024 14:44:04	WELFARE CHECK WELFARE CHECK // SUBJECT CODE 4	250 E CYPRESS ST, FORT BRAGG	FARRIS,GADGE
240602043	06/21/2024 15:05:45	DA BOOKINGS DA BOOKING	250 E CYPRESS ST, FORT BRAGG	FRANCO,DAVID
240602044	06/21/2024 15:04:22	TRESPASS RP REQ WELFARE CHECK ON SUBJECTS IN THE CREEK // INFO TAKEN	771 APPLE AV, UKIAH	MILLER,JORDAN
240602046	06/21/2024 15:15:31	CITY CODE VIOLATION RP REQ 21 REGARDING CITY CODE VIOLATION // INFO TAKEN	510 E PERKINS ST, UKIAH	MILLER,JORDAN
240602047	06/21/2024 15:45:08	TRESPASS RP REPORTING TRESPASSERS AT LOCATION // SUBJECTS LEFT PRIOR TO ARRIVAL	1115 AIRPORT PARK BL, UKIAH	MILLER,JORDAN
240602048	06/21/2024 15:50:10	SUSP CIRC RP REPORTING SUSP SUBJ IN THE AREA // AREA CHECKED AND UTL/GOA	LESLIE ST, UKIAH	MILLER,JORDAN
240602050	06/21/2024 16:06:30	CIVIL MATTERS RP REQ 21 REGARDING LANDLORD TENNET ISSUE // INFO TAKEN AND OPTIONS PROVIDED	133 FORD ST, UKIAH	PARDINI,CHRIS
240602053	06/21/2024 16:27:03	MISC SERVICE	217 E GOBBI ST, UKIAH	MILLER,JORDAN

UKIAH POLICE DEPARTMENT
Press Release Report Daily Bulletin

First Date: 06/21/2024

Jurisdiction: UKIAH

Last Date: 06/21/2024

Call/OCA Number	Date/Time	Complaint Press Release	Location	Officer
240602053	06/21/2024 16:27:03	MISC SERVICE RP REPORTING DISORIENTED ELDERLY FEMALE AT LOCATION // HUSBAND WAS LOCATED AND PROVIDED A RIDE HOME	217 E GOBBI ST, UKIAH	MILLER,JORDAN
240602054	06/21/2024 16:35:05	THEFT RP REPORTING THEFT OF BIKE // INFO TAKEN	401 S STATE ST, UKIAH	PARDINI,CHRIS
240602055	06/21/2024 16:46:14	DISTURBANCE RP REPORTING DIST ON THE EAST SIDE OF LOCATION // SUBJ CONTACTED AND LEFT THE AREA UPON REQ	653 S STATE ST, UKIAH	PARDINI,CHRIS
240602056	06/21/2024 16:51:28	23152 CVC DUI DRIVER // BOLO`D	191 SOUTH ST, FORT BRAGG	ARELLANO,HUMBERTO
240602057	06/21/2024 16:54:09	TRESPASS RP REPORTING TRESPASSER AT LOCATION // SUBJ LEFT PRIOR TO ARRIVAL. AREA CHECKED AND UTL/GOA	791 APPLE AV, UKIAH	MILLER,JORDAN
240602059	06/21/2024 17:30:35	ALARM 1033 459 // BUIDLING SECURE	923 MAZZONI ST, UKIAH	MILLER,JORDAN
240602060	06/21/2024 17:41:35	ALARM 1033 459 // BUILDING SECURE	1031 N STATE ST, UKIAH	CHEN,Zhonghao
240602061	06/21/2024 18:21:26	NEIGHBOR PROBLEM RP REQ TO SPEAK TO AN OFFICER REGARDING NEIGHBOR PROBLEM // NOT AS REPORTED // INFO AND INCIDENT NUMBER PROVIDED	MYRON PL, UKIAH	Kwak,Ki
240602062	06/21/2024 18:29:44	DISTURBANCE RP REPORTING DIST IN THE AREA // AREA CHECKED AND UTL GOA	600 LIVE OAK AV. UKIAH	NEECE,CHRISTOPHER
240602063	06/21/2024 18:40:38	DISTURBANCE RP REPORTING DIST // ARRESTED: MARK AGE 51 OF UKIAH FOR 647(F) PC // SUBJ BOOKED AT CJ // CASE# 24-1266	300 S STATE ST, UKIAH	CHEN,Zhonghao
24-1266 240602064	06/21/2024 18:47:09	ALARM ALRAM // CANCEL PER THE ALARM CO	235 E PERKINS ST, UKIAH	Kwak,Ki
240602065	06/21/2024 18:51:57	NEIGHBOR PROBLEM 415 LOUD MUSIC // ALL PARTIES CONTACTED AND MUSIC IS TURNED DOWN	500 S HARRISON ST, FORT BRAGG	BAKER,TYLER
240602066	06/21/2024 19:01:27	CIVIL MATTERS RP REPORTING CIVIL ISSUES // INFO PROVIDED	1155 AIRPORT PARK BL, UKIAH	NEECE,CHRISTOPHER
240602067	06/21/2024 19:07:34	SUSP PERSON	AIRPORT PARK BL // TALMAGE RD, UKIAH	Kwak,Ki

UKIAH POLICE DEPARTMENT
Press Release Report Daily Bulletin

First Date: 06/21/2024

Jurisdiction: UKIAH

Last Date: 06/21/2024

Call/OCA Number	Date/Time	Complaint Press Release	Location	Officer
240602067	06/21/2024 19:07:34	SUSP PERSON RP REPORTING SUSP PERSON // AREA CHECKED AND UTL GOA	AIRPORT PARK BL // TALMAGE RD, UKIAH	Kwak,Ki
240602070	06/21/2024 19:35:59	SHOPLIFTER RP REPORTING SHOPLIFTER // TARA HILL AGE 36 OF UKIAH WAS CITED AND RELEASED FOR 484(A) PC AND 490.5(A) PC // ADAM KESTER AGE 38 OF UKIAH WAS CITED AND RELEASED 484(A) PC AND 490.5(A) PC // CASE# 24-1268	225 S ORCHARD AV, UKIAH	NEECE,CHRISTOPHER
24-1268 240602071	06/21/2024 19:39:05	SUSP PERSON AREA CHECK // ARRESTED: DENA MORRIS AGE 62 OF UKIAH FOR 11364 HS and 3056 PC // SUBJ BOOKED AT CJ // CASE# 24-1267	390 E GOBBI ST, UKIAH	CHEN,Zhonghao
24-1267 240602072	06/21/2024 19:46:33	DISTURBANCE 415 AT LOCATION // PARTIES SEPARATED, NEGATIVE PROSECUTION DESIRED	400 BLK E LAUREL ST, FORT BRAGG	DELEON,NAYELI
240602073	06/21/2024 20:03:44	ANIMAL RP REPORTING ANIMAL ISSUE // INFO PROVIDED	175 PARK PL, UKIAH	CHEN,Zhonghao
240602080	06/21/2024 21:07:13	MISSING PERSON RP REPORTING M/P // WHILE ON THE PHONE W/ THE OFFICER THE JUV RETURNED HOME // RP WILL RECONTACT IF ASSISTANCE IS NEEDED	521 CAPPS LN, UKIAH	CHEN,Zhonghao
240602081	06/21/2024 21:10:25	CITIZEN FLAGDOWN FLAGDOWN // SUBJECT CODE 4, ADVISED TO NOT SLEEP IN MIDDLE OF SIDEWALK	1190 S MAIN ST, FORT BRAGG	DELEON,NAYELI
240602086	06/21/2024 21:37:34	HIT AND RUN T/C HIT AND RUN TC // REPORT TAKEN C#24-00540	1102 E OAK ST, FORT BRAGG	BAKER,TYLER
24-00540 240602087	06/21/2024 21:52:32	WELFARE CHECK RP REQ WELFARE CHECK // SUBJ IS OKAY AND INFO PROVIDED	653 S STATE ST, UKIAH	Kwak,Ki
240602088	06/21/2024 21:57:36	TRAFFIC ACCIDENT NON INJURY AND PDO NON INJURY TC // REPORT TAKEN C#24-00541	500 CASA DEL NOYO, FORT BRAGG	DELEON,NAYELI
24-00541 240602089	06/21/2024 22:17:27	TRESPASS	726 S STATE ST, UKIAH	NEECE,CHRISTOPHER

UKIAH POLICE DEPARTMENT
Press Release Report Daily Bulletin

First Date: 06/21/2024

Jurisdiction: UKIAH

Last Date: 06/21/2024

Call/OCA Number	Date/Time	Complaint Press Release	Location	Officer
240602089	06/21/2024 22:17:27	TRESPASS RP REPORTING TRESPASSER // SUBJ CONTACTED AND LEAVING THE AREA UPON REQ	726 S STATE ST, UKIAH	NEECE,CHRISTOPHER
240602095	06/21/2024 23:07:22	HIT AND RUN T/C REQ TO MAKE LATE REPORT OF HIT AND RUN // INFO BETWEEN PARTIES ALREADY EXCHANGED	250 E CYPRESS ST, FORT BRAGG	BAKER,TYLER